# First
12 Grant
10 Jarret
87 Chase
28 Toby
14 Evan

5 Charlie
66 Nolan
53 Blake

7 Chase
76 Zach
19 Mekhi
60 lan

9 Jacob
78 Jackson
75 Gavin

1 Logan
15 Joey

6 Joey
86 Blake
21 Colton
8 Ryan
72 Kean
17 Cayden
2 Mitchel
4 Emmett
20 Chase
11 Zach
85 Zach
16 Drew
64 Nathaniel
70 Martin
32 Logan
55 Bennett
3 Levi

77 Devin
27 Drew
56 Brady
50 Clay
71 Spencer
59 Kendrick
44 Gannon
22 Noah
88 Tyler
24 Tyrique
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Last
Achterkirch
Ahlschlager
Androff
Anene
Bearth
Boucher
Buckholtz
Carlson
Carter
Cochnauer
Collins
DeGross
Eggert
Esping
Falk
Gareis
Gendreau
Gerlach
Gode
Gregersen
Haley
Hicks
Holcomb
Jaskowiak
Johnson
Johnson
Jorgensen
Juckel
Kittelson
Kleven
Koivisto
Larson
Larson
Lindley
Lockerby
Lundeen
Moore
Nielsen
Opitz

Otto
Rosenfeld
Smith

Von Bank
WILLIAMS

Position Ht
OLB 6'2
LB 6'1
TE 6'6
RB 6'3
QB 6'4
OoLB 6'3
DL 511
oL 6'2
DL 6'6
oL 6'5
WR 6'4
C 6'3
QB 6'1
DL 5'10
oL 6'6
DB 5'10
WR 6'3
DB 6'3
DL 6'3
LB 6'2
LB 6'
oL 5'10
DB 511
RB 6'4
RB 6'
WR 56
DB 6'3
OoLB 6'3
WR 6'3
oL 6'3
oL 6'7
DL 6'3
LB 511
OLB 6'
oL 6'5
DB 5'10
DL 6'3
DL 6'4
oL 6'3
C 6'1
DL 6'2
RB 6'
WR 6'1
DB 6'3

Wit
200
210
230
235
202
230
225
250
225
300
205
235
185
250
300
165
210
205
235
225
210
185
180
230
180
170
180
210
190
200
300
260
195
200
300
155
260
240
280
260
220
185
200
170

High School
Owatonna

Waseca

Lakeville South

East Ridge

Park Cottage Grove
Minneapolis Southwest
Maple River

Goodhue

Minnehaha Academy
Farmington

Mankato West

New Prague

Mankato East
Minneota

Edina

Eden Prairie
Minnetonka

W oodbury

Lakeville North
Burnsville

Mankato West High School
Blue Earth

Rochester Mayo
Glencoe Silver-Lake
Academy of Holy Angels
Leroy Ostrander
Fairmont

Lakeville South
Blooming Prairie
Murray County Central
Shakopee

East Ridge

Eden Prairie

Jackson County Central
Faribault

Redwood Valley
Richfield

Randolph

Shakopee

Cannon Falls

Mankato West
Rochester Mayo
Mound Westonka
Chanhassen



